
http://www.transylvaniacounty.org Transylvania County (TRANSPORT)
203 East Morgan Street 2014 Annual Agency Profile Deputy Director: Ms. Tammy Montanez
Brevard, NC 28712 919-707-4687

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $14,765 3.3% Fare Revenues
Service Consumption Local Funds $145,869 32.6% Local Funds

22,687 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $151,484 33.8% State Funds
Federal Assistance $135,741 30.3% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%
103,502 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $447,859 100.0%

7,755 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$447,859 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0
Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 4R06-41115 Federal Assistance $0
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode
Directly

Operated
Operating 
Expenses 

Fare 
Revenues

Uses of Capital 
Funds

Demand Response 4                 -                        $447,859 $14,765 $0 22,687 103,502 7,755
Total 4                 -                        $447,859 $14,765 $0 22,687 103,502 7,755

Performance Measures

Mode Mode
Demand Response $4.33 $57.75 Demand Response $19.74 0.2 2.9
Total $4.33 $57.75 Total $19.74 0.2 2.9

05 06 07 08 0910 1112 13 14 2014: $4.33
OE/VRM 4.33 2014: .22
UPT/VRM 0.22
OE/VRM Agency Total
UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Purchased 
Transportation

Annual Vehicle 
Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 
Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 
per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 
Vehicle Revenue 

Mile

Unlinked Trips per 
Vehicle Revenue 

Hour

Annual Unlinked 
Trips

3.3%

32.6%33.8%

30.3%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

14

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

14

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total


	4R06-41115

