Service Consumption

Service Supplied

Transylvania County (TRANSPORT)

2014 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

22,687 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

103,502 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

7,755 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Financial Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources Fare Revenues 3.3% \$14,765 30.3% \$145,869 32.6% Local Funds State Funds 33.8% \$151,484 3.3% Federal Assistance \$135,741 30.3% Other Funds \$0 0.0% **Total Operating Funds Expended** \$447,859 100.0% **Sources of Capital Funds Expended** \$0 Fare Revenues \$0 Local Funds 33.8% 32.6% \$0 State Funds Federal Assistance \$0 \$0 Other Funds **Total Capital Funds Expended \$0**

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$447,859 Total Operating Expenses **Database Information NTDID:** 4R06-41115 **Reporter Type:** Rural General Public Transit

Modal Characteristics

Operation Charac	teristics								
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
Mode	Directly Operated	Tra	Purchased ransportation	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Uses of Capital Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
Demand Response Total	4 4		-	\$447,859 \$447,859	\$14,765 \$14,765	\$0 \$0	22,687 22,687	103,502 103,502	7,755 7,755
Performance Mea	sures	Osmiss							
		Service Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
-				Expenses per Revenue Hour		Mode Demand Response Total	Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$19.74 \$19.74	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.2 0.2	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Hour 2.9 2.9
Demand Response		\$4.33		\$57.75					
Total		\$4.33		\$57.75					
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Unlinked Passenger Trips Agency Total Mile: Agency		•							
\$5.00			0.25 0.20						
\$3.00		0.15							
\$2.00		_ 0.10							
\$1.00		_ 0.05							
\$0.00		0.00	14						
	14		14	ł					